
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 15.07.2022  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 5 
A.K. 

MOHAPATRA 

20847/20

22 
06.04.2022 WP(C)/6543/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 4 
A.K. 

MOHAPATRA 

20849/20

22 
06.04.2022 WP(C)/6545/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 3 ANIL SAHOO 
23384/20

22 
12.04.2022 MACA/81/2004 

GENERA

L 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

4 25 S P DHAL 
32334/20

22 
11.05.2022 WP(C)/6559/2005 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

5 10 H K RATSINGH 
41494/20

22 
20.06.2022 CVREV/80/1999 

GENERA

L 

CIVIL 

REVISIO

N 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

6 8 H K DASH 
41798/20

22 
20.06.2022 WP(C)/7686/2010 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

7 5 N K NAYAK 
41800/20

22 
20.06.2022 

WP(C)/10478/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

8 5 N K NAYAK 
41801/20

22 
20.06.2022 

WP(C)/10476/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

9 5 N K NAYAK 
41802/20

22 
20.06.2022 

WP(C)/10492/202

2 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

10 3 B N DASH 42028/20 21.06.2022 CRLMC/612/2021 GENERA
 

(Sea



22 L t 

No-

28) 

11 5 P K PAL 
43959/20

22 
28.06.2022 RSA/182/2010 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

12 17 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

44308/20

22 
28.06.2022 

WP(C)/24495/201

1 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

13 5 
BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

44706/20

22 
29.06.2022 MACA/64/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

14 4 B K MISHRA 
44777/20

22 
29.06.2022 

BLAPL/11513/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

15 4 
SATRUGHNA 

DASH 

45951/20

22 
05.07.2022 WP(C)/9212/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

16 3 N R PANDA 
46126/20

22 
05.07.2022 

WP(C)/23664/201

5 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

17 20 S.S. BISWAL 
46359/20

22 
05.07.2022 FA/3/1954 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

18 4 
LAXMINARAYAN 

RAYATSINGH 

46920/20

22 
07.07.2022 

ABLAPL/6371/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

19 100 A K ROUL 
47285/20

22 
07.07.2022 ARBP/60/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

20 4 A.SUNDARAY 
47356/20

22 
08.07.2022 

WP(C)/20948/201

7 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

21 4 
D. D. 

MOHANTY 

47650/20

22 
08.07.2022 

WP(C)/12179/201

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 

22 3 
GOPAL PRASAD 

JENA 

47690/20

22 
08.07.2022 

ABLAPL/6376/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

24) 



23 7 
D. D. 

MOHANTY 

47883/20

22 
11.07.2022 

WP(C)/15464/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

114) 

24 7 
D. D. 

MOHANTY 

47887/20

22 
11.07.2022 

WP(C)/15628/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

25 3 A K SAHOO 
48072/20

22 
11.07.2022 

WP(C)/16731/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

26 3 
DAYANIDHI 

MISHRA 

48095/20

22 
11.07.2022 

WP(C)/14444/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

27 3 P.K.ROUT 
48184/20

22 
11.07.2022 BLAPL/7447/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

28 4 S. C. DASH 
48441/20

22 
12.07.2022 WP(C)/2733/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

29 4 S. C. DASH 
48448/20

22 
12.07.2022 WP(C)/3744/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

30 5 T.BAG 
48501/20

22 
12.07.2022 WP(C)/8801/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

31 2 B.S.SWAIN 
48628/20

22 
12.07.2022 

ABLAPL/5761/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

32 3 
A.K.MOHAPATR

A 

48667/20

22 
12.07.2022 

WP(C)/16185/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

33 3 
A.K.MOHAPATR

A 

48668/20

22 
12.07.2022 

WP(C)/16188/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

34 3 
A.K.MOHAPATR

A 

48670/20

22 
12.07.2022 

WP(C)/16192/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 



35 8 SARAT SWAIN 
48683/20

22 
12.07.2022 

WP(C)/33604/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

36 4 SUMANTA DAS 
48761/20

22 
12.07.2022 WP(C)/1413/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

37 3 S. K. BISWAL 
48772/20

22 
12.07.2022 CRLMP/1302/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

38 5 
PRATAP KUMAR 

BARIK 

48778/20

22 
12.07.2022 

WP(C)/29876/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

39 4 A. K. BEHERA 
48788/20

22 
12.07.2022 CRLREV/162/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

40 3 
H. K. 

MALLICK 

48865/20

22 
12.07.2022 CRLMC/1165/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

41 3 S. BEHERA 
48878/20

22 
12.07.2022 CRLMC/889/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

42 4 A.K.DAS 
48948/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/16017/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

43 4 A.K.DAS 
48954/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/16375/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

44 3 B M SARANGI 
49019/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/16496/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

45 3 
BRAJA MOHAN 

SARANGI 

49038/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/16497/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

46 4 
S. S. 

SAMANTRAY 

49052/20

22 
13.07.2022 RPFAM/101/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

47 4 S.BISWAL 
49061/20

22 
13.07.2022 WP(C)/4485/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



116) 

48 4 M.K.RATH 
49069/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/11497/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

49 4 B.DAS 
49099/20

22 
13.07.2022 MATA/40/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

50 4 M.D.BISWAL 
49100/20

22 
13.07.2022 MATA/40/2020 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

51 3 P.K. MOHANTY 
49102/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/22779/201

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

52 8 L.SAHOO 
49135/20

22 
13.07.2022 BLAPL/9629/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

53 3 
ARUN KUMAR 

BUDHIA 

49158/20

22 
13.07.2022 

ABLAPL/5090/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

54 5 B P BAHALI 
49194/20

22 
13.07.2022 CRLA/414/2017 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

55 2 
S. L. 

PATTNAIK 

49204/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/23198/201

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

56 6 M.D.BISWAL 
49215/20

22 
13.07.2022 MATA/49/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

57 3 A. K. DAS 
49220/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WPC(OA)/1303/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

58 2 P K DASH 
49223/20

22 
13.07.2022 CRLMC/989/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

59 6 R.C.MUDULI 
49228/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/279/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

60 6 R.C.MUDULI 
49230/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/3518/2

014 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

2) 

61 4 G.R.PATRA 
49232/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/15944/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

62 2 S.MUKHERJEE 
49234/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/15515/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

63 3 
M/S.BIPLAB 

P.B.BAHALI 

49235/20

22 
13.07.2022 MATA/170/2017 C.O. 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

64 2 S.MUKHERJEE 
49236/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/15514/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

65 3 B.PANDA 
49248/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/15392/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

66 3 B.PANDA 
49249/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/15394/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

67 5 
ADNAN 

SARMADI 

49253/20

22 
13.07.2022 WP(C)/7713/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

68 5 A.K.SAA 
49326/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/15974/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

69 3 SAMIR BARIK 
49330/20

22 
13.07.2022 

ABLAPL/5165/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

70 4 P. C. DAS 
49331/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1476/2

014 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

71 5 M. R. DASH 
49346/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/14057/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

72 7 M. R. DASH 
49360/20

22 
13.07.2022 CRLMP/1422/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

73 3 S. RANA 49364/20 13.07.2022 WP(C)/14001/202 C.O. 
 

(Sea



22 2 t 

No-

2) 

74 3 
PRAVAT 

BEHERA 

49367/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/14966/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

7 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

75 3 
RAMAKANT 

NAYAK 

49373/20

22 
13.07.2022 

WP(C)/38611/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

76 5 S. RANA 
49399/20

22 
14.07.2022 FAO/170/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

77 4 
ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 

49406/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/3756/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

78 4 
ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 

49408/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/3755/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

79 4 
ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 

49409/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/3754/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

80 3 A.K.DAS 
49410/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OA)/3305/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

81 4 
ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 

49411/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/3753/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

82 4 
ACHUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 

49412/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/3752/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

83 2 L. D. PANDA 
49418/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OA)/1898/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

84 3 
M/S ANIL 

KUMAR DAS 

49419/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OA)/3290/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

85 2 L. D. PANDA 
49421/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/3819/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 



86 4 
ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 

49428/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WPC(OAC)/3757/2

015 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

87 7 S.C.DASH 
49443/20

22 
14.07.2022 WP(C)/157/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

88 3 R.K.BARIK 
49451/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/34680/202

0 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

89 7 P.N.NAYAK 
49462/20

22 
14.07.2022 WP(C)/159/2017 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

90 4 
T.K.CHOUDHUR

Y 

49482/20

22 
14.07.2022 WP(C)/3318/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

91 10 D. C. DEY 
49488/20

22 
14.07.2022 MACA/1/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

92 3 
R. K. 

MALLICK 

49491/20

22 
14.07.2022 

ABLAPL/5639/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

93 3 
D. K. 

MALLICK 

49511/20

22 
14.07.2022 BLAPL/1956/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

94 4 KSHITISH 
49516/20

22 
14.07.2022 CRLMP/818/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

95 13 B.R.SENAPATI 
49517/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/15862/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

96 12 B.R.SENAPATI 
49518/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/15864/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

97 12 B.R.SENAPTI 
49520/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/15866/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

98 12 B.R.SENAPTI 
49521/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/15868/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



18) 

99 4 P.K.BEHERA 
49523/20

22 
14.07.2022 CRLMP/1277/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

0 
2 J.PRADHAN 

49524/20

22 
14.07.2022 CRLMP/1211/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

1 
4 P.K.BEHERA 

49525/20

22 
14.07.2022 CRLMP/1250/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

2 
4 A.PATTANAIK 

49527/20

22 
14.07.2022 CRLMP/1282/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

3 
4 B.TRIPATHY 

49533/20

22 
14.07.2022 CRLMP/1295/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

4 
5 S.SAHOO 

49539/20

22 
14.07.2022 FAO/170/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

5 
3 R.K.MALLICK 

49543/20

22 
14.07.2022 WP(C)/5841/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

6 
10 J.PRADHAN 

49545/20

22 
14.07.2022 CMP/1221/2016 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

7 
3 S.MOHARANA 

49546/20

22 
14.07.2022 CMP/609/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

8 
4 S.B.UDGATA 

49549/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/16503/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

10

9 
4 A.K.JATI 

49557/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/16918/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

11

0 
4 ANIL SAHOO 

49560/20

22 
14.07.2022 WP(C)/5850/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

11

1 
3 P.K.ROUT 

49566/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/15162/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

18) 

11

2 
5 P. P. RAO 

49579/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/13804/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

11

3 
5 P. P. RAO 

49581/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/13805/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

11

4 
4 A. K. MISHRA 

49586/20

22 
14.07.2022 WP(C)/7086/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

11

5 
4 

B.N.MOHAPATR

A 

49592/20

22 
14.07.2022 

ABLAPL/6697/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

11

6 
3 M.R.DASH 

49596/20

22 
14.07.2022 

ABLAPL/6657/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

11

7 
4 J.BEHERA 

49599/20

22 
14.07.2022 

ABLAPL/6678/202

2 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

11

8 
3 G.SUNDARA 

49605/20

22 
14.07.2022 

ABLAPL/6665/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

11

9 
3 K. SAHOO 

49606/20

22 
14.07.2022 BLAPL/5759/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

0 
4 B.K.SWAIN 

49607/20

22 
14.07.2022 

ABLAPL/6664/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

1 
3 P.GOUDA 

49611/20

22 
14.07.2022 

ABLAPL/6694/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

2 
4 D.K.DASH 

49613/20

22 
14.07.2022 

ABLAPL/6688/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

12

3 
2 

TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 

49616/20

22 
14.07.2022 

WP(C)/11436/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH-

(Sea

t 

No-

122) 



3) 

12

4 
2 

B.N.MAHAPATR

A 

49629/20

22 
14.07.2022 BLAPL/2865/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-
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